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Cognome e Nome

BELOTTI SARA
CERESOLI MIRIAM
AVOLIO TERESA

RIVA GIULIA
MARGHIERI ELEONORA
RANCATI GAIA

SOLA YLENIA
QUARATINO FATIHA MARIA
PASCARELLA GIORGIA
MARCONATO SERGILLA
MILESI LETIZIA

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

1999
2001
2014
1991
2014
2002
1995
1998
2012
1956
2000

SB12
SB7
SB9
SB4
SB6
SB2
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB9
SB7

Societa

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Ssd Beleza Srl

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.H.D. Novara Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:52.76 689.16
01:05.76 658.00
00:58.19 615.23
01:26.71 581.82
01:26.28 523.99
02:19.34 500.57
01:31.55 498.63
01:36.92 471.01
01:44.82 43551
01:39.80 358.72
00:44.94 Sub Jud

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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